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Attendee Registration

June 26, 2019
3:30 pm CT
Online Registration click HERE!

Dyslexia and Speech Language, and Communication

Needs: Understanding the Links Webinar
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Shelli Cook, M.S., CCC-SLP, has worked
in private practice, schools, and
rehabilitation with a focus on dyslexia
for 18 years. She currently works in
private practice out of her home, and
is on the Board of Directors for the
Nebraska Dyslexia Association. She
received her B.S. from the University of
Nebraska-Lincoln and M.S. in speech-
language pathology from the University
of Nebraska-Kearney.

Speaker Disclosure Statement: Shelli Cook has no financial
or non-financial relationships to disclose.

Webinar Purpose: At the completion of this webinar,
participants will be able to define dyslexia and identify
characteristic, explain the need for Structured Literacy and list its
key components, learn about the needed areas of assessment,
and begin to generate intervention strategies for the significant
number of individuals on their caseloads with this disability.
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1) Describe the links between speech, language, and
communication needs.

2) ldentify the signs of dyslexia on caseloads.

3) Learn effective intervention strategies.

4) Know the legal rights of students who demonstrate
signs of dyslexia.

Name:

3:30-3:40 PM
3:40-3:45 PM
3:45-3:50 PM
3:50-3:55 PM

3:55-4:05 PM

4:05-4:10 PM
4:10-4:15 PM
4:15-4:25 PM
4:25-4:35 PM
4:35-4:40 PM
4:40-4:45 PM
4:45-4:50 PM

4:50-5:00 PM

Language-Based Reading Disability Simulation
What is Dyslexia?
Basic Neurobiology of Reading

Brain Rewiring from Evidence-Based
Phonemic Instruction

What is “Orton-Gillingham” or “Structured
Literacy”? What is Speech-to-Print?

Window of Opportunity

Vital Roles of SLPs

Areas NEEDED to be Assessed
Explicit Intervention Examples
Dysgraphia - What’s the connection?
Dyscalculia - What’s the connection?

Review LB645 & LB1052 Legislation
Related to Dyslexia and Discuss Nebraska
Department of Education Technical
Assistance Document

Q&A

Re%ister Online by
clicking HERE!

Email (required for sending webinar link, slides, evaluation form and CEU certificate):

Company/QOrganization/University:

Address: City:

State:

Zip:

Phone:

ASHA Member Number:

O Nebraska Speech-Language-Hearing Association Professional, Lifetime and Associate Member or Nebraska Dyslexia

Association Member Fee: (Registration fee per attendee)

a Prospective Member Fee:
(Registration Fee Per Attendee)

O Student Registration Fee (complimentary):

4 |am unable to attend the live event, but wish to request the webinar recording.

$30 $
$40 $
$0 %
Total $

When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account
or to process the payment as a check transaction. When we use information from your check to make an electronic fund transfer, funds may be withdrawn from
your account as soon as the same day we receive your payment, and you will not receive your check back from your financial institution.
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